
Maine Downtown Conference  2016  B&B  Lodging List for Bar Harbor 

B&B Property Website Phone Address Comments

Acacia House 288 8122 6 High Street
Annes White Columns www.anneswhitecolumns.com 288 5357 57 Mount Desert 10% discount* 

Atlantean Cottage Inn www.atlanteaninn.com 288 5703 11 Atlantic Ave.
Aysgarth Station B&B www.aysgarth.com 288 9655 20 Roberts Ave 10% discount
Acadia Hotel www.acadiahotel.com 288 5721 20 Mount Desert
Bass Cottage Inn www.basscottage.com 288 1234 14 The Field
Canterbury Cottage www.canterburycottage.com 288 2112 12 Roberts Ave
Cleftstone Manor www.cleftstone.com 288 4951 92 Eden Street 10% Discount
Coach Stop Inn www.coachstopinn.com 288 9886 715 State Highway 3 out of town location
Graycote Inn www.graycoteinn.com 288 3044 40 Holland Ave 10% of 1st night, 20% off 2nd night, 50% 

off 3rd night with2 nights at full rate

Heathwood Inn www.heathwoodinn.com 288 5591 Long & Winding Road out of town location
Hearthside Inn www.hearthsideinn.com 288 4533 7 High Street
Holbrook House www.holbrookhouse.com 288 4970 74 Mount Desert 15% discount (open on 13th)
Holland Inn ww.hollandinn.com 288 4804 35 Holland Ave
Ivy Manor Inn www.ivymanor.com 288 2138 194 Main Street
Manor House Inn www.barharbormanorhouse.com 288 3759 106 West Street 20% discount
Maples Inn www.maplesinn.com 288 3443 16 Roberts Ave.
Mira Monte Inn & Suites www.Miramonte.com 288 4263 69 Mount Desert
Moseley Cottage www.moseleycottage.net 288 5548 12 Atlantic Ave.

Primrose Inn www.primroseinn.com 288 4031 73 Mount Desert
Quimby House Hotel www.quimbyhouse.com 288 5811 109 Cottage Street   

Mention Conference 
when booking

5% of 2 night stay, 10% off 2+. 
Reservations need to be made directly with 
Quimby Also 10% off massages prebooked 
Thurs. - Sat

Shore Path Cottage www.shorepathcottage.com 917 806 8959  24 Atlantic Ave
or 288 0643

Yellow House www.yellowhousemaine.com 288 5100 15 The Field

Acadia Hotels www.acadiahotel.com 288-5721 20 Mount Desert Street
must ask for Hub of Bar Harbor 
Rate $109

Bluenose Inn http://barharborhotel.com/our-rooms.html 288-3348 90 Eden Street Ask for special rate $89.95 
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